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2017 HIGHWAY STATISTICS

2017

TOTAL SYSTEM
Rural
Urban
FEDERAL AID SYSTEM
National Highway System
Interstate System
NON-FEDERAL AID SYSTEM
TOTAL STATE OWNED
PennDOT Owned
Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission
Other PA State Agencies
TOTAL NON-STATE OWNED
Total Local Municipal Owned

Federal Agency Owned

Toll Bridge/Ferry

120,527
72,758
47,769
28,742

7,165
1,868
91,786
41,646
39,739
554
1,352
78,881
78,073
793

15

278,414,227
95,897,881
182,516,346
237,496,378
153,914,486
72,425,755
40,917,849
232,040,547
211,309,804
17,336,976
3,393,767
46,373,680
44,723,430
758,084

892,166
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