MILEAGE AND TRAVEL 2017 HIGHWAY STATISTICS

PENNSYLVANIA HIGHWAY SYSTEMS	LINEAR MILES	DVMT
TOTAL SYSTEM	120,527	278,414,227
Rural	72,758	95,897,881
Urban	47,769	182,516,346
FEDERAL AID SYSTEM	28,742	237,496,378
National Highway System	7,165	153,914,486
Interstate System	1,868	72,425,755
NON-FEDERAL AID SYSTEM	91,786	40,917,849
TOTAL STATE OWNED	41,646	232,040,547
PennDOT Owned	39,739	211,309,804
Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission	554	17,336,976
Other PA State Agencies	1,352	3,393,767
TOTAL NON-STATE OWNED	78,881	46,373,680
Total Local Municipal Owned	78,073	44,723,430
Federal Agency Owned	793	758,084
Toll Bridge/Ferry	15	892,166